
AmazSpring Shopping & CraŌ Show 
3/11/2023 - Oshkosh, WI 

Company Booth Name Email / Phone 
Tender EssenƟals 55 Gretchen Vander Heyden gretchenspiel@gmail.com 
CreaƟons by Jill 57 & 58 Jill Shaffer jilleshaffer17@gmail.com 
TDS Fiber 59 & 60 Jolene Heuchert JOLENE.HEUCHERT@TDSTELECOM.COM 
Mary Kay 61 Kathleen Larson klarsonmk@gmail.com 
P's and Q's CreaƟve Design 62 Kelsey Raschke psandqscreaƟvedesign@gmail.com 
AHT Wisconsin Windows 63 Sue Leiser suel@ahtwindows.com 
The Spice Market 64 & 65 Eric Robson thespicemarket19@gmail.com 
Karen Smith 66 & 67 Karen Smith magic_crystal4u@yahoo.com 
Mad City Windows & Bath 68 Nathan Richmond Directmark@madcitywindows.com 
Mia Bella Candles 69 Sherri Trachsel appleberrytreas@wi-net.com 
Beneath the Red Oak LLC 70 Hannah Larson hannah.larson112@gmail.com 
Jordan EssenƟals 71 Cindy Monroe goatladi6@yahoo.com 
CraŌs by Phyllis 72 Phyllis Pionke pionke_phyllis@yahoo.com 
BouƟque Kaykay 73 Jenna Clure bouƟquekaykay@gmail.com 
Apple Hills Wood Co 74 & 75 Ryan Wolfgram briƩanycalmes@gmail.com 
Pippa Tuesday Design Co 76 BriƩany Calmes briƩanycalmes@gmail.com 
Laurie Ann Designs 78 Laurie Edwards diapercakedandyz@gmail.com 
Pink Zebra 79 KaƟe CasƟllo kdanke1@yahoo.com 
Cuz'n Breb-Bren Seasoning 80 Brenda Crump CuznBrenBrenSeasoningllc@yahoo.com 
Urban CraŌy Farmer LLc 81 - 83 Lawrence Young marykruzinkat@aol.com 
Herber Studios 84 & 85 Mitzi Herber herberstudios@gmail.com 
FreezeDry Candies LLC 86 Mark Miller foxvalleycandy@gmail.com 
Macramazing CreaƟve Designs 87 Ellen Wiley ecchapman12@gmail.com 
Kornucopia 88 & 89 Mary Eiteuner frito@athenet.net 
Hold Please… 90 Leah Chastain holdpleasecraŌs@gmail.com 
Leafguard 91 Jordan Woynilko jwoynilko@leafguard.com 
Kjacobs Jewelry 92 Karen Jacobs kmjacobs58@wi.rr.com 
Teresa Duzinske 93 Teresa Duzinske clatoot@yahoo.com 
Donna Berna-Gross 94 Donna Berna-Gross russellgross48@yahoo.com 
Purple Sisters Home Spun 95 & 96 Meri Lou Chambers 9purple.sisters@gmail.com 
Mobile Game World 97 & 98 KaƟe Anderson stcloudvideogames@gmail.com 
CKP Homemade 99 Stephany Rosenau CKPHomemade@gmail.com 
Walin Design 100 Elizabeth Waller dwaller@new.rr.com 
Luna Bean Luxuries 101 Melisa Hergert lunabeamluxuries@gmail.com 
Garden in a Jar 102 Karla Ceman karlac50@yahoo.com 
Yeƫ Yums 103 Anna Moon yeƫyums@gmail.com 
Mossberg's Sales Inc 104 - 106 John Mossberg sandramossberg@yahoo.com 
2 CraŌy Sisters and a Mister 107 & 108 Shari SƟer 2craŌysistersandamister@gmail.com 
Lily of the Valley Jewelry 109 Susan Rohlinger dsata@charter.net 
This and That 110 Tammy Stanchik azgoliath@gmail.com 
Boehnlein LLC 111 Brenda Boehnlein boehnleinllc.thr@gmail.com 
Turtle CreaƟons 112 Annastashia  Jewels511@gmail.com 
Inspired Alchemy, LLC 114 Aubree Saia inspiredalchemy108@gmail.com 
Kings Jewel Llc 115 Malauri King malauri.king1@gmail.com 
PaperPie 116 Tamara Nickasch tamara.nickasch@gmail.com 
1906 Farmstead Soaps LLC 117 Danae Steiglitz nickanddanae@tds.net 
PK&K Sweet CreaƟons 118 Pam Sheldon psheldon2020@yahoo.com 
Sophia's Knots 119 Sophie Ruppert quiltma2@yahoo.com 
BIA 120 Kara Spietz oddfoxy@gmail.com 
Hippie Wayne's 121 Wayne Wojciechowski hippiewaynes@gmail.com 
TLC Embroidery BouƟque LLC 122 & 123 Jean Mercier jmm0995@gmail.com 

Company Booth Name Email / Phone 
Chics-N-Dip, LLC 1 Jennifer Rhoades chicsndip@yahoo.com 
Son Von Designs 2 Sonja Jean Mike oakcreastshooƟngsports@gmail.com 
Kozee KriƩers 3 Jennifer Livermore j.rose17@hotmail.com 
CraŌy CreaƟons 4 Darlene Wisniewski frostysheba2@gmail.com 
JAG CreaƟons and PropagaƟons 5 Jessica Frizzell ljfrizzell88@gmail.com 
D & D CollecƟbles 7 Don & Donna Wokosin oshkoshmade@dgtldocs.com 
Small Legacies 8 Lori Wing lori@smalllegacies.com 
Antler CreaƟons 9 Ed Darvin golfered20@gmail.com 
Aroma Faerie Skin Care LLC 10 Rebecca Burkeland aromafaerie@holisƟcskincare.net 
Thunder Valley FabricaƟons LLC 11 & 12 Tim Meadows tmeadows70@gmail.com 
Tupperware 13 Gwen Waskow gwennywaskow23@gmail.com 
Queen Sponge Studios 14 Anneliese Menning queenspongestudios@gmail.com 
Cherry Lee BouƟque 15 Morgan Smith cherryleebouƟque@gmail.com 
Norwex 16 Laura Duggan laurad4159@gmail.com 
Sweetwater CreaƟons 17 Amanda Sweet amanda.sweeta@gmail.com 
Pampered Chef 20 Brenda Skinkis bskinkis65@gmail.com 
Oh Wow CreaƟons LLC 21 Bambi Lint Ohwow2016@gmail.com 
Frederick Brown Custom Woodworking 22 Frederick Brown ĩrown000@centurytel.net 
Anjie Designs 23 Sarah Shoults anjiedesigns@yahoo.com 
Schroeder Custom CreaƟons 24 Sarah Schroeder saisai774@yahoo.com 
Hollah Art 25 Amanda Hollander art.hollah@gmail.com 
Diddles Dairy LLC 26 Amanda Fischer diddlesdairy@gmail.com 
Paparazzi Jewelry 27 Kris Bovee blingbykris@gmail.com 
Krueger's Canned and More 28 Brenda Krueger kruegerb@wildroseschools.org 
A's Closet BouƟque 31 & 32 Ashley Wieser asclosetbouƟquewi@gmail.com 
Sugar Rushlow BouƟque 33 Nicole Rocheleau shop@sugarrushlow.com 
Pure Romance 34 Julie PeƟt juba5248@yahoo.com 
Steppin' Back Homestead 35 Heather Zentrich heather.zentrich@gmail.com 
Carol Kubsch 36 Carol Kubsch carol.kubsch49@gmail.com 
Daisy Girl Treasures 37 Kimberly Fink daisygirltreasures@outlook.com 
Honiahaka Treasures 38 Tonya Meverden poevehoe@honiahakatreasures.com 
Sharoza Ranch Alpacas 39 Sharon Allen saasharoza@gmail.com 
Neƫe Fancy Paws 40 Diane Van Rens vanrensd@outlook.com 
Tastefully Simple 41 Cindy HaeŅe tscindy4608@gmail.com 
Chasing Dreams LLC 42 Patricia Grose pgrose@chasingdreams.biz 
Lavender Valley Designs, LLC 43 Angelica Grebel lavendervalleydesigns@gmail.com 
Thirty One 44 & 45 Jennifer Messerschmidt cm_jennifer@yahoo.com 
LuLaRoe 46 Shelly Drake shaffner180527@gmail.com 
The Blanket Hog 47 Reianne Roberts theblankethogbiz@gmail.com 
EBs Cakes 48 Elizabeth Linley linleyelizabeth135@gmail.com 
The Nutman 49 & 50 Frank Campana info@nutman.com 
Cheryl DeƩmann 51 Cheryl DeƩmann cheryl.creates2@gmail.com 
Color Street 52 Julie Lee juliemlee6@gmail.com 
L'BRI 53 Sarah Aelig sarahaellig@hotmail.com 
Gigi's Elsewhere 54 Gabrielle Trimble gtrimble2001@gmail.com 



AmazSpring Shopping & CraŌ Show 
Saturday, March 11th, 2023 

Sunnyview Expo Center  Oshkosh, WI 

Upcoming Events 
6/17/2023 Square Fare 

7/15/2023 Square Fare 

8/19/2023 Square Fare 

9/16/2023 Square Fare 

11/11/2023 Holiday Wonders Shopping Expo & CraŌ Fair 

1/27/2024 Oshkosh Indoor Rummage Sale & CraŌ Fair 

3/16/2024 AmazSpring Shopping & CraŌ Show 

Register 
Online 

www.landkproductions.com 


